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20.02.04 [SHF-R(o]55-) FF(o]5F) 1,000,000 0 0 -231,629,916 462,094,728 462,094,728
20.02.06 (fpf Y2008t A (A A AR 0 96,240 0 -231,629,916 461,998,488 462,094,728
20.02.06 (Zi]%.L)ZOZOQ{E e GlA) A4+ A A 0 0 96,240 -231,629,916 461,998,488 461,998,488
20.02.10 [SHH-E(o]dn]) “g3ta (o)) 395,000 0 0 -232,024,916 462,393,488 462,393,488
20.02.15 |SF-E (o] &) Aa (o] &T) 300,000 0 0 -232,324,916 462,693,488 462,693,488
20.02.17 i;é;;&);;w»a 129 - 20209 28 SN iz 0 1,185,000 of  -232,324,916 461,508,488 462,693,488
20.02.17 [(55)20199 129 20 (A=A A= A= HRIA 0 23,375 0 -232,324,916 461,485,113 462,693,488
20.02.17 ;i]%)ZOngLLE TAgsT AHFHaL oA R ol 0 153,970 0 -232,324,916 461,331,143 462,693,488
20.02.17 [(F)EFA (H=F) A= Zsha A A HA% 0 1,000,000 0 -232,324,916 460,331,143 462,693,488
20.02.17 [(£5)20193 129 20 (=A) A5 A2 AR 0 0 23,375 -232,324,916 460,331,143 462,670,113
20.02.17 {E%>2019§LLE SRR AT o)A 73 853l 0 0 153,970 -232,324,916 460,331,143 462,516,143
20.02.17 [(FH)EFA(=F) A% 3t A d A A5 0 0 1,000,000 -232,324,916 460,331,143 461,516,143
20.02.17 fﬁ)g)ég% 128~ 20200 28 AN w2 0 0 1,185,000 -932,324,916 460,331,143 460,331,143
20.02.19 [e] A= g (o] A=A) 8,004,329 0 0 -240,329,245 468,335,472 468,335,472
20.02.20 |(£5)20198t A% 4E7] o= A3} 7338 a5 st 0 8,004,329 0 -240,329,245 460,331,143 468,335,472
20.02.25 fﬁf;zfg}ﬁ?f jj?} ;E =S e AR 0 135,150 0 -240,329,245 460,195,993 468,335,472
20.02.26 [(F5)20198 A = 487] o= FohH 738 a5 g 0 0 8,004,329 -240,329,245 460,195,993 460,331,143
20.02.26 ;if;iigaﬁ%?jz;l ;‘;V ARA 5 gt A% 0 0 135,150 -240,329,245| 460,195,993 460,195,993
20.02.28 [SHF-E(o]4m]) “&3t= (o)) 395,000 0 0 -240,724,245 460,590,993 460,590,993
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